
FLOOR DRAIN - TYPE

UNION

EXISTING NATURAL GAS

FLOOR CLEAN OUT

WALL CLEAN OUT

(BELOW GRADE)

SANITARY SEWER 

NATURAL GAS

BALL VALVE

CIRCULAR DUCT OR FLUE VENT

FLEXIBLE DUCTWORK

THERMOSTAT

PLUG (GAS) VALVE

RETURN AIR DUCT (R/A)

COMBUSTION (C/A) AIR DUCT

SUPPLY (S/A)/FRESH (F/A)/OUTSIDE (O/A)

POSITION LOCK

BALANCING DAMPER w/ QUADRANT

INDICATES DIRECTION OF FLOW

SUPPLY/RETURN AIR GRILLE/DIFFUSER

FIRE DAMPER

MOTORIZED DAMPER

INSIDE DIMENSION SHOWN.

INTERNAL ACOUSTIC INSULATION. CLEAR

INDICATES DUCT LINED WITH 1 INCH THK.

SPEED CONTROLLER

CHEMICAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER

PORTABLE TRI-CLASS (ABC) DRY 

WITH CABINET

CHEMICAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER 

PORTABLE TRI-CLASS (ABC) DRY 

KG (RATING)

S

T

DOWNUP

UP DOWN

DOWNUP

UP DOWN

FD

CO

G

C

SAN

LEGEND

F

M

TYPE

SIZE

CFM

DEMOLITION KEYNOTES

REMOVE EXISTING DUCTWORK

3

2

1

2

4

A

B

C

D

E

21 3 4 21 3 4

A

B

C

D

G

1
‚" = 1'-0"

MAIN FLOOR PLUMBING DEMOLITION PLAN
2

‚" = 1'-0"

MAIN FLOOR HVAC DEMOLITION PLAN    

TO REMAIN

EXISTING 4"ø SAN 

TO REMAIN

CLEANOUT

EXISTING 

DRAIN TO REMAIN

EXISTING FLOOR 

FOR FLOOR REPAIR

DRAIN BELOW SLAB, REFER TO ARCH 

BELOW SLAB, PERMANENTLY CAP 

REMOVE EXISTING SHOWER DRAIN TO 

ARCH FOR FLOOR REPAIR

DRAIN BELOW SLAB, REFER TO 

BELOW SLAB, PERMANENTLY CAP 

REMOVE EXISTING WC DRAIN TO 

V

V

V

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2222222

2

2

2

2

2

DETAIL 5 ON DWG M3.2, REFER TO ARCH

DEMO EXISTING FLOOR S/A BOOT, REFER TO 

REMOVE EXISTING 

ELECTRIC FORCE FLOW, 

REFER TO ELECTRICAL

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING EXISTING 

EXISTING EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

10"x11" S/A

EXISTING 

10"x9" S/A

EXISTING 

8"x8" S/A

EXISTING 

7"x6" S/A

EXISTING 

8"x8" S/A

EXISTING 

10"x9" S/A

EXISTING 

10"x11" S/A

EXISTING 

12"x11" S/A

EXISTING 

14"x11" S/A

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

16"x11" S/A

EXISTING 

17"x11" S/A

EXISTING 

12"x11" S/A

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

T

THERMOSTAT

EXISTING 

REMOVE 

T

THERMOSTAT

EXISTING 

REMOVE 

14"x11" S/A

EXISTING 

14"x11" S/A

EXISTING 

EXISTING 

24"x11" R/A

EXISTING 

12"x11" R/A

EXISTING 

12"x11" R/A

EXISTING 

1

1

1

1

1

FLOOR TO REMAIN

2ND FLOOR, EXISTING FLOOR GRILLE ON 2ND 

REMOVE EXISTING S/A BOOT AT UNDERSIDE OF 

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

333

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

(ABOVE GRADE)

SANITARY SEWER SAN

EXISTING CONDENSATE DRAINAGE

C

DOMESTIC COLD WATER

EXISTING DOMESTIC COLD WATER

(BELOW GRADE)

EXISTING SANITARY SEWER 

DOMESTIC HOT WATER

EXISTING DOMESTIC HOT WATER
DISCHARGE (E/D) DUCT 
EXHAUST AIR (E/A)/EXHAUST 

GENERAL DEMOLITION NOTES

AS APPROPRIATE.

ACCEPTABLE MANNER. RECYCLE MATERIALS

DISPOSE OF DEMOLITION MATERIALS IN AN -

AS REQUIRED.

CONTRACTOR TO SAFELY DISCONNECT EQUIPMENT 

COORDINATE WITH ELECTRICAL AND CONTROLS -

DISCHARGE DURING DEMOLITION.

DEBRIS FROM ENTERING SYSTEM OR ACCIDENTAL 

PROVIDE TEMPORARY CAPS/COVERS TO PREVENT -

LIMITS SHOWN. CONFIRM AT SITE.

CONSULTANT PRIOR TO WORK. APPROXIMATE 

CONFIRM EXTENT OF DEMOLITION/REMOVAL WITH -

SCHEDULE. REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS.

COORDINATE SHUTDOWN WITH OWNERS OPERATION -

4

REFER TO ARCH FOR WALL REPAIR

REMOVE EXISTING 6"ø E/A & WALL CAP, 

3

FOR CONTINUATION

DRAWING M3.1 

REFER TO PLAN 1 

FOR CONTINUATION

DRAWING M3.1 

REFER TO PLAN 1 

E

(ABOVE GRADE)

EXISTING SANITARY SEWER 

CONDENSATE DRAINAGE

KG (RATING)

5

5

FOR FLOOR REPAIR

DRAIN BELOW SLAB, REFER TO ARCH 

BELOW SLAB, PERMANENTLY CAP 

REMOVE EXISTING FLOOR DRAIN TO 

TO PREVISOULY REMOVED WC

"ø DCW 2
1REMOVE EXISTING 

SINK

& DHW TO EXISTING JANITOR'S

"ø DCW 2
1REMOVE EXISTING 

EXISTING SHOWER VALVE

& DHW TO & INCLUDING 

"ø DCW 2
1REMOVE EXISTING 

ROOM, PATCH WALL, REFER TO ARCH 

DCW & DHW SERVICES BACK TO MECHANICAL 

"ø SAN IN WALL, REMOVE EXISTING 2
1CAP 1

REMOVE EXISTING P-TRAP & PERMANENTLY 

REMOVED

EXISTING DUCTWORK TO BE

REFER TO DWG M3.1 PLAN 3

SLAB, REFER TO ARCH FOR FLOOR REPAIR,

STRUCTURE, PERMANTLY CAP BELOW 

REMOVE 3"ø SAN (C.I.) UP TO u/s 

REFER TO DWG M3.1 PLAN 3

SLAB, REFER TO ARCH FOR FLOOR REPAIR,

STRUCTURE, PERMANTLY CAP BELOW 

REMOVE 2"ø VENT (PVC) UP TO u/s 

REMOVE EXISTING JANITOR'S SINK

REFER TO DWG M3.1 PLAN 1

DHW BACK TO MECH ROOM,

REMOVE EXISTING DCW & 

REPAIR, COORDINATE WITH ELECTRICAL

& WALL CAP, REFER TO ARCH FOR WALL 

REMOVE EXISTING EXHAUST FAN, 3"ø E/A 
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